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Pam Gaddy

Lisa Diegel

Linda Brown

James Henderson
Joe Coughlin

Jennie (Jean) Milstein
Candace Pallett
Vernon Fains

Abstain
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Vote for up to five (5)

887

832

807

759

723

614

599

598

355

Ballots Cast: 1,769
62.73%

58.84%
57.07%
53.68%
51.13%
43.42%
42.36%

42.29%
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Retired
Retired Delegate to NEA Vote for up to three (3) Ballots Cast: 366
***  Susie Jablinske 121 33.89%
***  Julia Hinton-VanHook 103 28.85%
*** Billie Munoz 99 27.73%
Teresa McCulloh 97 27.17%
Joshua Fradel 83 23.25%
Karen Randall 75 21.01%
Brenda Barnes 48 13.45%
Ann Singletary 38 10.64%
Ayana English-Brown 37 10.36%
Sandy Raymond 34 9.52%
Audrey Robinson 33 9.24%
Susan Kelly 31 8.68%
Valerie Coll 24 6.72%
Dianne Antonielli 23 6.44%
Carolyn Rholl 23 6.44%
Patricia Mackall 18 5.04%
Veronica Monroe 17 4.76%
Miriam Milam 12 3.36%
Abstain 9
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Retired Advisory Council Vote for up to three (3) Ballots Cast: 366
***Susie Jablinske 193 59.02%
***Dorina Strickland 158 48.32%
***Susan Kelly 115 35.17%

Brenda Barnes 90 27.52%
Ayana English-Brown 72 22.02%
Dianne Antonielli 70 21.41%
Veronica Monroe 48 14.68%
Miriam Milam 42 12.84%
Write-In 6

Cindy North, Baltimore..County 1

LEAH BATTS 1

no one 1

Stephanie Foy 1

Teresa McCulloh 1

T'Wana Warrick-Bell- Prince George's County 1

Abstain 39

Aspiring Educator Delegate to NEA

Aspiring Educator Delegate to NEA Vote for one (1) Ballots Cast: 7
Write-In 0
Abstain 7
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